
LIST OF PARTICIPANTS OF INTERNATIONAL CULTURAL HERITAGE FORUM IN VILNIUS 
December 4-5, 2014 

 
 Name, surname Organisation, position E-mail. address 

1.  Denis Ricard Director General of Organization of World Heritage 
Cities (OWHC) 

dricard@ovpm.org 
 

2.  Petya Totcharova Chief of Europe and North America Unit, World Heritage 
Centre (WHC) 

 

3.  Dennis Rodwell Architect-planner, consultant in cultural heritage and 
sustainable urban development, Scotland 

dennis@dennisrodwell.co.uk 
 

4.  Joseph King 
 

Key speaker, ICCROM, Unit Director jk@iccrom.org 
 

5.  Aleksei Mikhailov  
 

Committee on the State Control, Use and Protection of 
Historical and Cultural Monuments, Saint Petersburg, 
Head of the Department of the Protection Zones 

mikhailov@kgiop.gov.spb.ru 
 
 

6.  Natalia Marushina Committee on the State Control, Use and Protection of 
Historical and Cultural Monuments, Saint Petersburg, 
specialist 

kgiop.unesco@yandex.ru 
 

7.  Samir Nuriyev 
 

State Historical-Architectural Reserve "Icherisheher" under 
the Cabinet of Ministers of the Republic of Azerbaijan/ 
Baku, Head of Administration  

office@icherisheher.gov.az 
 

8.  Anar Guliyev State Historical-Architectural Reserve "Icherisheher" under 
the Cabinet of Ministers of the Republic of Azerbaijan/ 
Baku, Head of Department of International Cooperation and 
Cultural Relations 

office@icherisheher.gov.az 
 

9.  Urszula Zielinsa-Meissner 
 

Municipal Conservator, Heritage Department of Warsaw uzielinska@um.warszawa.pl 
 

10.  Ewa Nekanda-Trepka 
 

Director of the Museum of Warsaw,  ewa.nekanda-trepka@muzeumwarszawy.pl 

11.  Jerzy Zbiegień 
 

Director of the Office of Municipal Conservator of 
Monuments, Municipality of Krakow 

jerzy.zbiegien@um.krakow.pl 

12.  Nauris Pilans Head of the Latvian State Inspection for the Cultural 
Heritage Protection 

 

13.  Janis Zilgalvis Latvian State Inspection for the Cultural Heritage 
Protection 

 

14.  Aigars Kuskis Deputy Head of Historic Centre Planning Division, Board of aigars.kuskis@riga.lv 
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Urban Development, Riga City Development Department 
15.  Vladimer Vardosanidze 

 

Conservation Heritage Expert from Tbilisi ladovar@gmail.com 

16.  Ákos Capdebo Department of Urban Planning, Budapest,  OWHC 
coordinator in the Central and Eastern European Region. 

capdeboa@budapest.hu 

17.  Michał Trzewik  Senior Specialist, City Office for Historic Preservation, 
Lublin 

mtrzewik@lublin.eu  

18.  Miroslawa Romaniszyn Municipal Conservator of Historic Monuments, City of 
Toruń 

bmkz@um.torun.pl 

19.  Iveta Staša-Šaršūne Head of Historic Centre Planning Division, Board of Urban 
Development, 

Riga City Development Department 

iveta.stasa@riga.lv 

20.  Viesturs Brūzis Head of Culture Heritage Protection Division, Riga City 
Construction Board 

viesturs.bruzis@riga.lv 

21.  Agrita Maderniece 

 

Deputy Head of Culture Heritage Protection Division, Riga 
City Construction Board 

agrita.maderniece@riga.lv 

22.  Inguss Vircavs Head of Riga City Construction Board inguss.vircavs@riga.lv 

23.  Iryna Hrymak Lviv City Municipality, the Head of Zaliznychny District 
Administration 

 

24.  Gvido Princis Riga City Architect, Riga Municipal Agency “Riga City 
Architect’s Office” 

Gvido.Princis@riga.lv 

 

25.  Regīna Bula Deputy Head of the Office of the Riga City Architect  

26.  Ilvars Metnieks Deputy Head of the Office of the Riga City Architect ilvars.metnieks@riga.lv 

27.  Stsiapan Stureika  European Humanities University stsiapan.stureika@ehu.lt 

28.  Triin Talk Estonian Central Board of Antiquities. triin.talk@muinas.ee 

29.  Artūras Abromavičius  President of „Sweco Lietuva“ arturas.abromavicius@sweco.lt 

30.  Rugilė Balkaitė  Lithuanian National Commission for UNESCO, secretariat rugile.balkaite@unesco.lt 

31.  Dalia Bardauskienė. Docent of Vilnius Gediminas Technical University dalia.bard@gmail.com 

32.  Nijolė Bitėnienė  Specialist of Lithuanian Cultural Heritage Department nijole.b@heritage.lt 

33.  Artūras Blotnys Director of City Development Department, Vilnius City arturas.blotnys@vilnius.lt 
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Municipality 

34.  Arūnas Boruta  Chairman of Association of Lithuanian Restorers boruta@takas.lt 

35.  Darius Daunoras  Head of Cultural Heritage Protection Division, City 
Development Department, Vilnius City Municipality 

darius.daunoras@vilnius.lt 

36.  Algimantas Degutis Deputy Director, Lithuanian Cultural Heritage Department alde@heritage.lt 

37.  Marija Drėmaitė  Lithuanian National Commission for UNESCO, Secretary 
General 

marija.dremaite@unesco.lt 

 

38.  Arūnas Gelūnas  Ambassador, Permanent Representative of the Republic of 
Lithuania to UNESCO  

 

39.  Jonas Glemža  Professor of Vilnius Academy of Arts (VDA) jonas.glemza@takas.lt 

40.  Algimantas Gražulis  State Cultural Heritage Commission algimgra@gmail.com 

41.  

 

Irma Grigaitienė  Head of the Division of Protected Areas and Cultural 
Heritage, Lithuanian Cultural Heritage Department 

irma.grigaitiene@lrkm.lt 

 

42.  Augis Gučas  JSC "Urbanistika" manager of projects augis@urbanistika.lt 

43.  Rimantas Gučas  Association of Lithuanian Restorers  

44.  Viltė Janušauskaitė  „Lietuvos paminklai” (Lithuanian Monuments) office, 
Faculty of History, Vilnius University 

vilte.jan@gmail.com 

45.  Jūratė Jurevičienė  Professor of Vilnius Gediminas Technical University jurajure@yahoo.com 

46.  Eglė Jurkevičienė Programme Manager of Canadian Embassy eglej@canada.lt 

47.  Vitas Karčiauskas Head of Vilnius Territorial Unit, Lithuanian Cultural 
Heritage Department 

vitas.karciauskas@heritage.lt 

48.  Audronė Kasperavičienė  Director of the State Reserve of Vilnius Castles audronė.kasperaviciene@vilniauspilys.lt  

49.  Rusnė Marčėnaitė  Editor of Magazine of "Statyba ir architektūra" 
 

rusne@sa.lt 

50.  Jūratė Markevičienė  Lithuanian National ICOMOS Committee juratemark@post.5i.lt 

51.  Giedrė Miknevičienė  Projects Manager of the Monuments Restoration Institute giedrem@pri.lt 

52.  Marija Nemunienė  Chairman of Lithuanian National ICOMOS Committee mmari@takas.lt 

53.  Roma Olišauskaitė  Architect of „Lietuvos paminklai” (Lithuanian Monuments) r.olisauskaite@lpaminklai.lt 

54.  Mindaugas Pakalnis  Architect of “Sweco Lietuva” mindaugas.pakalnis@sweco.lt 
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55.  Romas Pakalnis  Chairman of Lithuanian National Commission for UNESCO r.pakalnis@vstt.lt 

 

56.  Rimvydas Petrauskas Dean of the Faculty of History, Vilnius University rimvydas.petrauskas@if.vu.lt 
 

57.  Algirdas Plioplys  Centre of Documents Conservation and Restoration, 
National Library of Martynas Mazvydas 

a.plioplys@lnb.lt 

 

58.  Maja Ptašek  Architect, Teacher of Vilnius Academy of Arts majamajapta@gmail.com 

 

59.  Dalė Puodžiukienė  Institute of Architecture and Building, Kaunas University of 
Technology 

dale.puodziukiene@gmail.com 

 

60.  Živilė Ratavičiūtė  Specialist of Cultural Heritage Protection Division, City 
Development Department, Vilnius City Municipality 

zivile.rataviciute@vilnius.lt 

61.  Jūratė Raugalienė  Architect of Vilnius Old Town Renewal Agency j.raugaliene@vsaa.lt 

62.  Jurgita Rimkevičienė Specialist of Lithuanian Cultural Heritage Department  

63.  Gediminas Rutkauskas  Director of Vilnius Old Town Renewal Agency g.rutkauskas@vsaa.lt 

64.  Arturas Sakalauskas Specialist of Lithuanian Cultural Heritage Department artur.sakalauskas@heritage.lt 

65.  Irena Staniūnienė  Architect of „Lietuvos paminklai” (Lithuanian Monuments) i.staniuniene@lpaminklai.lt 

66.  Neringa Šarkauskaitė-
Šimkuvienė  

Deputy Director of JSC „ORNAMENTUS”  ornamentus.vilnius@gmail.com 

67.  Laima Šliogerienė  Architect of  JSC “KLAIPEDOS PROJEKTAS”  slaima@takas.lt 

68.  Živilė Šulskaitė  Engineer of „Lietuvos paminklai” (Lithuanian Monuments) z.sulskaite@lpaminklai.lt 

69.  Rasa Trapikienė Specialist of Lithuanian Cultural Heritage Department r.trapikiene@heritage.lt 

70.  Nijole Vaitiekunaitė Specialist of Lithuanian Cultural Heritage Department nijolev@heritage.lt 

71.  Nijolė Valevičienė  Specialist of Lithuanian Ministry of Environment n.valeviciene@am.lt 
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